

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge UB8 2GU

Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

# Wall Cab SC Duplex Multimode 4 Adaptor Sgl Door

**Product Images** 

Product Code: T70-0320



## **Short Description**

Fusion lockable fibre wall box with single door. Supplied loaded with 4 SC duplex multimode adaptors and simple splice management kit. LC quad versions are also available - please contact the Sales Office for details

#### **Dimensions:**

- Width 225mm
- Depth 50mm
- Height 270mm
- Weight 2kg fully loaded
- Cable entry 2 x 20mm gland hole
- Colour -grey

### Description

Fusion lockable fibre wall box with single door. Supplied loaded with 4 SC duplex multimode adaptors and simple splice management kit. LC quad versions are also available - please contact the Sales Office for details

#### **Dimensions:**

- Width 225mm
- Depth 50mm
- Height 270mm
- Weight 2kg fully loaded
- Cable entry 2 x 20mm gland hole
- Colour -grey

https://www.millsltd.com/default/wall-cab-sc-duplex-multimode-4-adaptor-sgl-door.html 24/04/2024